MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENTS CAPITAL PROGRAM
Department: Public Works

Water Quality:

The goal of the Department of Public Works is to enhance, maintain, and protect the natural environment
through implementing the use of control devices for the elimination or reduction of existing pollutants,
and revegetation, habitat enhancement and stabilization of banks and shore lines. Emphasis will be placed

on applying the latest techniques in water quality management to assure quality standards consistent with
Alaska Water Quality Standards (18AAC70).
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MUNICIPATL.ITY OF ANCHORAGE
1987 CAPITAL IMFROVEMENT BUDGET
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Department

Public Works

Project Category
Improvement

Projects

Fund Code
0401

PROJECT TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

1987 PROJECT
COsT

5-State  O-Other
F-Federal B-Bonds

COSTS IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

ESTIMATED
START
DATE

ESTIMATED
COMPLETION
DATE

O&M COST

DEBT SERVICE

COMNUNITY COUNCIL

Stream and lLake Rehabilitation - Projects
inciude such elements as habitat enhance-
ment, revegetation, and hydrologic--water
quality control measures, as necessary to
restore healthy riparian systems and to
provide for the public benefit. Among the
projects being considered are:

Little Campbell Creek between Hartzell Road
and Lake Otis Parkway

Fish Creek west of Northwood Drive Chester
Creek

Sedimentation Basins - Construct basins to
reduce fecal coliform, sediments and other
pollutants associated with storm drainage
before the runoff is discharged into the

~streams. Among the projects being con-
sidered are basins near the following
Tocations:

New Seward Highway and 68th Avenue
74th Avenue and Juneau Street
Lake Otis Parkway and Dowling Road

B-1,440

B-2,420

9/87

5/87

10/88

12/87

11.0
152.1

Multiple Councils

Areawide (A11)

TOTALS

31.0
407.8
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Mu‘ni(:ipality of Anchorage
Geographic Rezoning Areas
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IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

® 1987 Projects

Eagle River -
Chugiak

Turnagain Arm
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MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

1987 « 1992 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
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Department
Public Works

Project Category
Improvement Projects

Fund Code
0401

PROJECT TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

COSTS IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

S-State

F-Federtl B-Bohds

O-Othar

1987

1388

1989

1990

1991

1392

Stream and Lake Rehabiliation - Projects
include such elements as habitat enhance-
ment, revegetation, and hydroiogic--water
quality control measures as necessary to
restore healthy riparian systems, and
construction of sedimentation basins for
entrapment of stream particulates.

Sedimentation Basins - Construct basins to
‘reduce fecal coliform, sediments and other
poliutants associated with storm drainage
before the runoff is discharged into the
streams. Among the projects being considered
are basins near the following locations:

New Seward Highway and 68th Avenue
74th Avenue and Juneau Street
Lake Otis Parkway and Dowling Road

0i1 and Grease Separators - Construct
water quality control devices to remove
oil, grease, sediments and other pollutants.

B-1,440

B-2,420

B-1,250

B-200

B-1,250

B~-200

B-1,250

B~200

B~1,450

B-1,450

TOTALS

0-0
B~11,110
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